CHEROKEE COUNTY
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
NOTICE OF HEARING

Date: 1/5/2026

Time: 09:00 AM

Place: Cherokee County Clerk of Courts Annex-155 Towne Lake Parkway, Second Floor, Woodstock, GA 30188

Agenda: Listed below

Style
ARCHLAND PROPERTY I LLC C/O
MCDONALD'S CORPORATION

BENEDETTO JOSEPH C &
BENEDETTO MARY-CLAIRE

GUARIGLIA ASHLEY SMCDONALD
TAYLOR

HPA BORROWER 2017-1 LLC C/O
TRICON RESIDENTIAL

LAFS INVESTMENTS LLC

MC PEACH LLC (THE) C/O WALTER
B KOPPEL MD

TIWARI CHANDRA M TIWARI MAYA
TIWARI RAVI P & SUPPIAH VALSALA

Appeal #
2025-26516

2025-26517

2025-26627

2025-28256

2025-26577

2025-26582

2025-28258
2025-28259

Description
PROPERTY ID 03N10
D/Commercial

PROPERTY ID 03N18C

PROPERTY ID 03N21

PROPERTY ID 15N20C

PROPERTY ID 15N13B
012/Commercial

PROPERTY ID 15N26
R/Commercial

PROPERTY ID 21N0O6F
PROPERTY ID 21NO6F

Date
114 01/05/2026 09:00 AM
011/Residential 01/05/2026 09:00 AM
123 E/Rural 01/05/2026 09:00 AM
220/Residential 01/05/2026 09:00 AM

01/05/2026 09:00 AM
154 01/05/2026 09:00 AM
097/Residential 01/05/2026 09:00 AM
565/Residential 01/05/2026 09:00 AM

Total Appeals for 1/5/2026 9:00 AM: 8
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